Library Fees - Proposed December 2013

Non-resident borrowing card (annual)

Library card replacement fee

Overdue fine

Lost materials replacement

fee

Lost materials processing fee

Local History / Conference Room (1st two hours)
Local History / Conference Room (additional two hours)
Meeting room - nonprofit (1st two

hours)

Meeting room - nonprofit (additional two hours)
Meeting room - for profit (1st two

hours)

Meeting room - for profit (additional two hours)
Meeting room staffing after 6pm

Computer or scanner print outs, per

page

Varies; see City of University Park Public Library Borrowing Policy

$10.00
$0.25

Varies according to original acquisition price of the book
$10.00
$30.00
$15.00

$50.00
$25.00

$300.00
$200.00
$30.00 per hour

$0.15



