Library Fees - Proposed December 2013

page

Non-resident borrowing card (annual)	Varies; see City of University Park Public Library Borrowing Policy
Library card replacement fee	\$10.00
Overdue fine	\$0.25
Lost materials replacement	
fee	Varies according to original acquisition price of the book
Lost materials processing fee	\$10.00
Local History / Conference Room (1st two hours)	\$30.00
Local History / Conference Room (additional two hours)	\$15.00
Meeting room - nonprofit (1st two	
hours)	\$50.00
Meeting room - nonprofit (additional two hours)	\$25.00
Meeting room - for profit (1st two	
hours)	\$300.00
Meeting room - for profit (additional two hours)	\$200.00
Meeting room staffing after 6pm	\$30.00 per hour
Computer or scanner print outs, per	

\$0.15